Trademarks of TASER, International, Inc.

ADVANCED TASER, AXONFLEX, C2, CHECKLOK, EVIDENCE.COM, EVIDENCE SYNC, M18, ROTATIONAL PULSE DRIVE, PROTECT LIFE, PROTECT TRUTH, PRECISION SHAPED PULSE, SHAPED PULSE, SHOCKWAVE, SMART, TASER, TASER CAM, TASER, TRILOGY, X2, X3, X3W, X26, and X-CONNECT, trademarks of TASER International, Inc. All rights reserved.

The following logos are trademarks of TASER International, Inc.



<u>Trademarks of TASER, International, Inc. registered in the U.S.</u> Advanced TASER, AXON, C2, CheckLok, TASER, and X3 are trademarks of TASER International, Inc. registered in the U.S. All rights reserved.

The following logos are registered in the U.S.







Ø JC

Regarding everything above, Mike: Since this takes a lot to update each and every version due to changes in our Trademarks, we think it best to just put the House Marks on, so:

TASER, Axon, O and \Box AXON are trademarks of TASER International, Inc., some of which are registered in the US and in other countries. For more information, please visit <u>www.taser.com/legal</u>. All rights reserved. © 2016 TASER International, Inc.

Trademarks of Others

St. Jude Medical: More Control, Less Risk is a trademark of St. June Medical Inc.; KU University of Kansas is a trademark of The University of Kansas; Universitat Wien is a trademark of the Universitat Wien (translation: University of Vienna); Cleveland Clinic is a trademark of The Cleveland Clinic Foundation: Wake Forest University Baptist Medical Center is a trademark of Wake Forest University; CalPoly is a trademark of The Trustees of the California State University; NLW EWG is a trademark of the European Working Group Non-Lethal Weapons; Hennepin County Medical Center is a trademark of Hennepin County Medical Center; PennState is a trademark of The Pennsylvania State University; Cedars-Sinai is a trademark of Cedars-Sinai Medical Center; Florida State University is a trademark of The Florida State University; UCSanDiego is a trademark of The Regents of the University of California; Force Science Research Center is a trademark of Force Science Institute, Ltd.; University of Minnesota: Drive to Discover is a trademark of the Regents of the University of Minnesota; Home Office: Science, Research & Statistics is a trademark of the Government of Great Britain.